
 

 

FEE STRUCTURE  

For the session - 2024-25 

Class – X 

 
 

 I Installment II Installment 

Tuition Fee Rs.88500/- Rs.88500/- 

Counselling Fee Rs.2500/- - 

Bus Fee  Rs.10000/- Rs.10000/- 

Total Rs.101000/- Rs.98500/- 
 

Note:        
 

1. The fee must be paid in two installments as mentioned above.  
 

2. I installment of the fee to be paid before 10/04/2024 & II installment of the fee to be paid 

before 10/10/2024. 
 

3. Fee can be deposited in cash or via cheque/NEFT/RTGS. 
 

4. Please write the name and class of the student on the back side of the cheque. 
 

5. Bank details:  

 Beneficiary Name: The Emerald Heights International School 

 Bank and Branch: Kotak Mahindra Bank, M.G. Road, Indore 452001 

 Account No.: 07510020000391 

 IFSC: KKBK0000751 

 Account Type: Savings 

After NEFT/RTGS, kindly provide the following details via SMS at 62620-45303 and 

also email us at fee@emeraldheights.edu.in - 

Student’s Name and Class 

Fee Amount 

Date of Fee Transfer  

UTR No. 
 

6. Late fee of Rs. 15/- per day will be charged after May 30th for the first term and 

November 30th for the second term. 
 

7. Fee for career counseling & aptitude test for subject selection is charged as per actual. 
 


